
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 
12 

6 

10 

8 

3 

5 

1 

9 

Name 
G MOTORSPORT 

GRS TEAM 

FG RACING - ANDREA 

FG RACING - GIULIO 

H.M. - HENRY OX 

FELISA Franco 

BOGDAN MAGNI Luca 

FG RACING - GIOVANNI 

Best Tm 
1:40.229 

1:53.933 

1:56.278 

1:56.816 

1:59.089 

1:59.520 

1:59.817 

2:01.698 

In Lap 
9 

5 

12 

4 

5 

5 

9 

6 

Diff 

13.704 

16.049 

16.587 

18.860 

19.291 

19.588 

21.469 

Gap 

13.704 

2.345 

0.538 

2.273 

0.431 

0.297 

1.881 

Laps 
14 

16 

15 

4 

15 

17 

14 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/08/2025 17:57:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO AUTO 12 Agosto 2025 
Sessioni 

Turno 8 - FORMULA 

Practice (50:00 Time) started at 17:06:21 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

12/08/2025 17:07 


